
567200 
367501 
567202 
567203 
367205 
367206 
367207 
367208 
5367209 
367210 
S67211 
567212 
367213 | 
567214 
567215 
367216 
567217 
567218 
367219 
567220 
567221 
567222 
367223 
367224 
567225 
367226 
567227 
567228 
567229 
567250 
567251 
567252 
567255 
0672354 
567235 
567256 
367237 
3672358 
567239 
567240 
367242 
5672435 
567244 
567245 
567246 
567247 | 
567248 
567249 
567250 
367251 
567252 

Allen-Lawhan Hdw.Co 
Coulter Funeral Home 
M. Roy Dittman 

_Fleld Stationery Co 
J. T. Hays 
Hillcrest Memorial Hospital 
Russell King 
Russell King 
Mrs. W. 0. Moffett 
Moore Funeral Home, Ince 
Moylder-Oldham Co 
Alma Needham 
Alma Needham 
Mary E. Newman 
Mary E. Newman 
GQick Norton 
Wm. Penn Drug 
St.John's Hospital 
Skelly O11 Co 

S.W.Bell Telephone Co 
Flossie Sunderland 
‘Tulsa Stationery So 
Tulsa Paper Co 
Raymond Wann 
Acme Brick Co 
Adams Motor Co 
Adams Motor Co 
Alemite Co. of Okla 
Atlas Electric Corp. 
ReJ.Allison Co., Inc 

American Transfer & Storage 
Amulco Products, Inc. 
Anchor Stone & Matl. Co 

" " 
it i 

Baldwin Tire Co 

Namie B..Baldwin 
Ralph Bates Truck 
Beatrice Creamery So 
Bell Auto Supply Co 

% it 

i i 
i " 
tt . 1 
i" a 

Blue Front Tool & Welding Co 
567255: The Clarence L. Boyd Co 
567254 
567255" 
567256 
362757 
567258 
367259 
567260 
367261 
867262 
5672635 
367264 
367265 
567266 
567267 
567268 
367269 
367270 
367271 
367272 
367275 
367274 
367275 
567276 
367277 
567278 
567279 
567280 
567281 
367282 
367283 
367284 
367285 

a tf. 
7] w 

a " 
Bixby Motor Co . 
Bradford Pipe & Tool Co 
Burnis Brown 
Brown's Master Service Sta 
R. W. Brooks 
Binding Stevens Seed Co 
Dr. 0. E. Calhoun 
Forest Castile 
Central Supply Co 
Central Supply Co 
Chandler Materials Co 

John W.M.Christian 
Clark-Darland 

" it 

Tom Collins 
Cook Paint & Varmish Co 
Countryman & Bloss 

" if 

i i 
Co.Treas., Muskogee Co 
0. T. Covey 

Cunningham Drug 
A.G.Curtis 
Ed Devine 

June 4, 1945 

Supplies 
Ambulance 
Car Allowance 
Supplies 
Car Expense 
Hospitalization 
Salary 
Mileage 
Boarding 
Ambulance Service 
Supplies 
Express Charges 
Pos tage 
Supplies 
Travel Expense 
Auto maintainance 
Drugs 

Hospitalization 
Supplies 

Service 
Labor 
Supplies 

Labor 
Supplies 

Repairs 
Supplies 

" 

Oil 
Transfer 
Supplies 
Stone 

ti 

! 

no 
Supplies 

Rental 
Supplies 
Groceries 
Supplies 

tt 
tt 
1 
it 
" 

Supplies 
Supplies 

'! 

tt 

it 
it 

Suppliss 
Supplies 
Criminal Mileage 
Supplies 
Criminal Mileage 
Supplies 
Service 
Criminal Mileage 
Supplies 
Supplies 

Stone 
Service 
Supplies 

" 

Salary 
Supplies 

" 
" 

i 
Foreign Fees 
Tumber 

Drugs 
Criminal Mileage 
Rental 

24.74 
25-00 
5.00 

11.25 
25.00 

716.00 
87.50 
14.49 
25.00 
54, 00 
97.50 

80 
5-00 
5625 

58.57 
20.00 | 

257.86 
454.00 

3. 24 
11.44 
44.40 
25.74 

- 6.45 
383 

18.95 
6.91 
1.46 

19.50 
6.52 

10.86 
7,142.37 
, 171.38 

80.00 
4.85 - 

677.45 
2,050.97 

7.28 
1,534.69 

12.50 
7.50 

50.00 
+50 

240.00 
4.65 

19.14 
6. 60 
1.65 

33.91 
13.50 
22.05 
38.00 
2.09 
8.76 
1.25 
6.24 
5. 06 
2.50 

495.60 
75.00 
11.20 
69.00 
6675 
3.00 

25.50 
2,077.88 

552.43 
58.09 

196.26 
91.00 
7.48 

11.61 
5.45 

100.00 
4.22 

130.26 . 
20.00 

222.15 
382.17 

7.15 
491.04 
603.52 
25.10 
6.00 

160;00 


